
                                                                                                              

SHERIFF 

Incarcerated Realigned Offenders 

 Custody Alternative Total 

Sentenced 84 6 90 

*PRCS/PSS 80 0 80 

*Parole 0 0 0 
*Technical Violations Only 

Total Planned Bed Days: 3346/Month 

(110 ADA) 

 Bed  

Days 

% of Planned 

Bed Days 

Custody 3742  111.84% 

Alternative 163    4.87% 

Total 3905 116.71% 

 

PROBATION 

# of PRCS 

Entered Exited Net 

15 15 284 
 

# of PSS (NX3) 

Entered Exited Net 

0 7 160 

   

 

COURTS 

# of NX3 Sentences 

 This 

Month 

Last 

Month 

Custody only 14 6 

PSS 7 6 
 

# of Individuals with Signed Waivers 

This Month 0 

Last Month 1 
 

# of PRCS Revocation Hearings 

This Month                3 

Last Month 0 
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SUPERVISED REALIGNED OFFENDER POPULATION -12 MONTHS 
 

 

 

298 302 308 309 304
294 293 296

282 288 284 283 284

167 162 165 166 167 173 171 169 166 165 163 162 160

150

170

190

210

230

250

270

290

310

330

PRCS

PSS

Realignment Operational Impact Report 

January 2020 

#
 o

f 
o
ff

en
d

er
s 


